
Football
Футбол

WOMEN
Женщины

Preliminary Round - Group R
Предварительный раунд - Группа R

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

SAT 13 JUL 2013
20:00

Raketa Stadium
Стадион "Ракета" 

Match 30

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400R04_73 1.0 Report Created  SAT 13 JUL 2013 21:46

EST - CAN
0 : 3 (0 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: GONZALEZ Francia (MEX)
4th Official: STEPANOV (RUS)

Assistant Referee 1: PETROVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: TARASENKO (RUS)

Goals Scored:
EMMOTT Elise Giane (CAN) 68', TESSIER Jaqueline Elizabeth (CAN) 84', LUND Heather Marie (CAN) 88'

EST - Estonia
[1] LAAR Getter (GK)
[2] EMAJOE Liis
[3] JAADLA Hannaliis
[4] RAADIK Pille
[5] BENCK Lilli
[7] LOO Katrin

[10] TRUTSI Tiina (-43')
[13] BANNIKOVA Kristina (-57')
[18] OUNPUU Kethy (C) (-80')
[19] SORMUS Liivi (-66')
[20] EMAJOE Riin

Substitutes:
[6] LAMBIN Daniela Mona (+43')
[8] KESVATERA Karina
[9] AARNA Signy (+57')

[11] KALLAS Miina (+80')
[12] HOOP Imbi (GK)
[14] SOOTAK Maria
[15] ZLIDIS Inna
[16] KUBASSOVA Vlada (+66')
[17] VALS Eneli

CAN - Canada
[21] BEDEK Rachel Pauline (GK)

[3] TIKKA Kelsey
[5] BOYD Natalie Crystal (C) (-46' HT)
[7] EMMOTT Elise Giane
[9] IGNACIO Julia Daniele (-71')

[10] DIETRICH Jilian Marie
[11] LAFRENIERE Julie
[15] FRANCKI Julia Danielle
[16] TESSIER Jaqueline Elizabeth
[19] KADIMA Shalla Ruth
[33] KHOURY Pilar (-46' HT)

Substitutes:
[1] FUNK Kristen Michelle (GK)
[2] COOK Kelly
[4] MAZZELLA Veronica Nicole
[6] SAWICKI Jaclyn Katrina (+46' HT)
[8] SACCOMANI Victoria Caterina

[12] CORMIER Meagan Marie (+71')
[13] LUND Heather Marie (+46' HT)
[14] DE CHANTAL-DUMONT Constance
[18] MILLER Carleigh Joanne

Coach: Coach:BOANAS Keith Robert JEPSEN Liz

Cautions:
None

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 2 min., second half: 2 min.
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EST - Estonia STATISTICS CAN - Canada
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

2
0
6
1
6
0
1
0
0
0
0

40%
26

23
13

5
7
7
0
1
0
0
0
0

60%
40

EST - Estonia

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 LAAR Getter GK 90 3
2 EMAJOE Liis MF 90
3 JAADLA Hannaliis DF 90 2 1
4 RAADIK Pille DF 90 0 / 1
5 BENCK Lilli DF 90
7 LOO Katrin MF 90 2 2

10 TRUTSI Tiina MF 43 1
13 BANNIKOVA Kristina FW 57 1 1
18 OUNPUU Kethy (C) MF 80
19 SORMUS Liivi FW 66
20 EMAJOE Riin DF 90

Substitutes:
6 LAMBIN Daniela Mona MF 47 1
9 AARNA Signy FW 33 0 / 1

11 KALLAS Miina MF 10
16 KUBASSOVA Vlada FW 24

Totals 3 0 / 2 6 5

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

21 BEDEK Rachel Pauline GK 90
3 TIKKA Kelsey DF 90
5 BOYD Natalie Crystal (C) MF 45 1 / 1 2 2
7 EMMOTT Elise Giane MF 90 1 2 / 3
9 IGNACIO Julia Daniele FW 71 2 / 4 2

10 DIETRICH Jilian Marie DF 90
11 LAFRENIERE Julie DF 90
15 FRANCKI Julia Danielle MF 90 2 / 5 1 1
16 TESSIER Jaqueline Elizabeth FW 90 1 4 / 5
19 KADIMA Shalla Ruth DF 90 0 / 2 1 1
33 KHOURY Pilar FW 45

Substitutes:
6 SAWICKI Jaclyn Katrina MF 45 1

12 CORMIER Meagan Marie FW 19 0 / 1
13 LUND Heather Marie FW 45 1 2 / 2

Totals 3 13 / 23 5 6

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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